15-0900

15-0901

15-0902

15-0903

15-0904

15-0905

15-0906

15-0907

Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting
Waverly School District 14-5
September 8, 2014
7:00 pm
Waverly/South Shore High School Room

Call to Order:

Fischer Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell

A. Pledge of Allegiance
B. Recognition of Guests

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from August 11, 2014 and August 25, 2014 meetings

Approval of financial reports

Approval of bills

NESC report — Jeff Buchholz

NTHS report — Mike Fischer

Building & Grounds and Transportation reports



15-0908 Administration reports

Discussion / Action ltems:

Old Business:
15-0909 Discussion of August 25" Public Meeting and set date for another Public Meeting

New Business:

15-0910 Approve Open Enrollments

15-0911 Approve Home School Applications

15-0912 Discussion of Catholic Church Property

15-0913 Discuss ACT Results

15-0914 Executive session (if needed)

15-0915 Motion to Adjourn

Next board meeting will be held: , October ;2014 at 7:00 pm in

Waverly.



