Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting Waverly School District 14-5 September 8, 2014 7:00 pm Waverly/South Shore High School Room

15-0900	Call to Order:
	Fischer Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell
	A. Pledge of AllegianceB. Recognition of Guests
15-0901	Approval of Agenda
15-0902	Approval of Minutes from August 11, 2014 and August 25, 2014 meetings
15-0903	Approval of financial reports
15-0904	Approval of bills
15-0905	NESC report – Jeff Buchholz
15-0906	NTHS report – Mike Fischer
15-0907	Building & Grounds and Transportation reports

Discussion / Action Items:		
Old Business: 15-0909	Discussion of August 25 th Public Meeting and set date for another Public Meeting	
New Business: 15-0910	Approve Open Enrollments	
15-0911	Approve Home School Applications	
15-0912	Discussion of Catholic Church Property	
15-0913	Discuss ACT Results	
15-0914	Executive session (if needed)	
15-0915	Motion to Adjourn	
Next board mee Waverly.	eting will be held:, October, 2014 at 7:00 pm in	

15-0908

Administration reports